
#6 Boys 55 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ARCHIE, AJ Cary 6.60 5(1) 10

2 HADDOCK, JR, Eric Southeast Raleigh 6.64 1(1) 8

3 MOORE, Matthew Middle Creek 6.65 6(1) 6

4 BARLOW, Reggie Wakefield 6.66 6(2) 5

5 DAVIS, Tyrese Fuquay-Varina 6.66 5(2) 4

6 STREETER, Jonathan Panther Creek 6.72 6(3) 3

7 JACKSON, Noah Southeast Raleigh 6.72 3(1) 2

8 JACKSON, Ttitus Sanderson 6.73 4(1) 1

9 HOCKADAY, Damarcus Knightdale 6.74 1(2)

10 BELCHER, Tyren Middle Creek 6.78 6(4)

11 EVANS, Trondrick South Garner 6.80 4(2)

12 COTTON, Omari Athens Drive 6.82 6(5)

13 CLARK, Brandon Panther Creek 6.85 6(6)

14 WILLIS, Brennen Holly Springs 6.87 4(3)

15 ALVAREZ, Kepha Panther Creek 6.89 5(3)

16 COOMBS, Derek Holly Springs 6.91 4(4)

17 HAYMON, Jamil Fuquay-Varina 6.91 6(7)

18 MOORE, Ryan Heritage 6.91 5(4)

19 CHESSON, Zwannah Fuquay-Varina 6.96 6(8)

20 CHRISTIAN, AJ Wakefield 6.97 3(2)

21 WILKES, Jalen Athens Drive 6.97 5(5)

22 MORALES, Jonathan Cary 7.04 4(5)

23 SPIVAY-VINES, Zayvyan South Garner 7.05 3(3)

24 DODSON, Xavier Wake Forest 7.05 4(6)

25 DOUGLAS, Darius Heritage 7.07 3(4)

26 LALICKER, Preston Apex 7.08 3(5)

27 STRICTLAND, Kenan Athens Drive 7.10 5(6)

28 JONES, Landon Southeast Raleigh 7.13 1(3)

29 BARTON, Elias Middle Creek 7.17 4(7)

30 RANDALL, Will Wakefield 7.25 3(6)

31 WOODARD, Xavier Knightdale 7.30 1(4)

32 WILSON, Javon Apex Friendship 7.32 2(1)

33 AUFFHAMMER, Ethan Wake Forest 7.33 4(8)

34 HUNTER, Derrick Heritage 7.42 2(2)

35 HEAVNER, James Apex Friendship 7.43 2(3)

36 CADAVID, Alex Apex Friendship 7.45 3(7)

37 JACOBS, Alaqua Sanderson 7.51 3(8)

38 PATEL, Neal Apex 7.54 2(4)

39 NAZARETH, Evan Green Hope 7.68 1(5)

40 MCCOY, Duece Leesville Road 7.71 1(6)

41 ISLER, Shyheem Wake Forest 7.72 2(5)

42 SUTTON, Ja'Bralle Leesville Road 7.87 1(7)

43 CALHOUN, Caden Green Hope 8.06 1(8)

BROWN, Jayden Holly Springs DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS

#6 Boys 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 HADDOCK, JR, Eric Southeast Raleigh 6.64

2 HOCKADAY, Damarcus Knightdale 6.74

3 JONES, Landon Southeast Raleigh 7.13

4 WOODARD, Xavier Knightdale 7.30

5 NAZARETH, Evan Green Hope 7.68

6 MCCOY, Duece Leesville Road 7.71

7 SUTTON, Ja'Bralle Leesville Road 7.87

8 CALHOUN, Caden Green Hope 8.06

Section 2 of 6

1 WILSON, Javon Apex Friendship 7.32

2 HUNTER, Derrick Heritage 7.42

3 HEAVNER, James Apex Friendship 7.43

4 PATEL, Neal Apex 7.54

5 ISLER, Shyheem Wake Forest 7.72

Section 3 of 6

1 JACKSON, Noah Southeast Raleigh 6.72

2 CHRISTIAN, AJ Wakefield 6.97

3 SPIVAY-VINES, Zayvyan South Garner 7.05

4 DOUGLAS, Darius Heritage 7.07

5 LALICKER, Preston Apex 7.08

6 RANDALL, Will Wakefield 7.25

7 CADAVID, Alex Apex Friendship 7.45

8 JACOBS, Alaqua Sanderson 7.51

Section 4 of 6

1 JACKSON, Ttitus Sanderson 6.73

2 EVANS, Trondrick South Garner 6.80

3 WILLIS, Brennen Holly Springs 6.87

4 COOMBS, Derek Holly Springs 6.91

5 MORALES, Jonathan Cary 7.04

6 DODSON, Xavier Wake Forest 7.05

7 BARTON, Elias Middle Creek 7.17

8 AUFFHAMMER, Ethan Wake Forest 7.33

Section 5 of 6

1 ARCHIE, AJ Cary 6.60

2 DAVIS, Tyrese Fuquay-Varina 6.66

3 ALVAREZ, Kepha Panther Creek 6.89

4 MOORE, Ryan Heritage 6.91

5 WILKES, Jalen Athens Drive 6.97

6 STRICTLAND, Kenan Athens Drive 7.10

BROWN, Jayden Holly Springs DNS

Section 6 of 6

1 MOORE, Matthew Middle Creek 6.65

2 BARLOW, Reggie Wakefield 6.66

3 STREETER, Jonathan Panther Creek 6.72

4 BELCHER, Tyren Middle Creek 6.78
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#6 Boys 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 COTTON, Omari Athens Drive 6.82

6 CLARK, Brandon Panther Creek 6.85

7 HAYMON, Jamil Fuquay-Varina 6.91

8 CHESSON, Zwannah Fuquay-Varina 6.96

#16 Boys 300 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCRAE, Romell Southeast Raleigh 35.17 8(1) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Brian Southeast Raleigh 35.26 8(2) 8

3 MATTHEWS, Teiari Apex Friendship 36.77 8(3) 6

4 PARKER, Jackson Apex Friendship 36.93 7(1) 5

5 CHAPMAN, Isaiah Southeast Raleigh 37.35 7(2) 4

6 JONES, Darnell Middle Creek 37.72 6(1) 3

7 LIPSCOMB, Kyle Wakefield 37.74 7(3) 2

8 BARTON, Elias Middle Creek 37.98 5(1) 1

9 ALSTON, Jalen Fuquay-Varina 38.39 4(1)

10 HOCKADAY, Damarcus Knightdale 38.55 6(2)

11 POIRIER, Brian Apex 38.61 8(4)

12 JONES, Logan Holly Springs 38.70 6(3)

13 MCKINNEY, Spencer Cary 38.70 6(4)

14 ARCHIE, AJ Cary 38.75 8(5)

15 HYUN, Minho Panther Creek 38.81 1(1)

16 SMITH, Andrew Cary 38.92 7(4)

17 SPIVAY-VINES, Zayvyan South Garner 39.00 7(5)

18 HAYSLETT, Thomas Wake Forest 39.10 4(2)

19 HUR, Logan Panther Creek 39.32 2(1)

20 GRIFFIN, Justin Sanderson 39.33 3(1)

21 MOORE, Ryan Heritage 39.47 6(5)

22 MILLER, Ian Leesville Road 39.57 1(2)

23 NIXON, Andrew Athens Drive 39.65 5(2)

24 LALICKER, Preston Apex 39.69 8(6)

25 EVANS, Trondrick South Garner 39.75 6(6)

26 NAVE, Justin Apex 39.93 5(3)

27 LOHR, Wil Wakefield 40.05 2(2)

28 CATHEY, Christopher South Garner 40.65 2(3)

29 NGUYEN, Danh Green Hope 40.72 1(3)

30 DOUGLAS, Darius Heritage 40.77 3(2)

31 WELTY, James Wake Forest 41.03 3(3)

32 BROWN, Antonio Sanderson 41.44 4(3)

33 STALLWORTH, Ziquan Holly Springs 41.73 5(4)

34 TROIANO, Riley Green Hope 41.90 1(4)

35 HAUGHTON, Josh Apex Friendship 41.92 7(6)

36 HUNTER, Derrick Heritage 41.98 3(4)

37 LAIR, Luke Wakefield 42.45 2(4)

38 MARSH, Nate Sanderson 42.62 3(5)

39 AUGINS, Michael Leesville Road 44.07 2(5)

40 KIZER, Josh Holly Springs 44.43 4(4)

#16 Boys 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
41 WILLIAMS, Kevin Leesville Road 45.80 1(5)

42 STREETER, Jonathan Panther Creek 46.70 1(6)

KWEYI, Flavien Athens Drive DNS 4

TAYLOR, Makel Wake Forest DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 HYUN, Minho Panther Creek 38.81

2 MILLER, Ian Leesville Road 39.57

3 NGUYEN, Danh Green Hope 40.72

4 TROIANO, Riley Green Hope 41.90

5 WILLIAMS, Kevin Leesville Road 45.80

6 STREETER, Jonathan Panther Creek 46.70

Section 2 of 8

1 HUR, Logan Panther Creek 39.32

2 LOHR, Wil Wakefield 40.05

3 CATHEY, Christopher South Garner 40.65

4 LAIR, Luke Wakefield 42.45

5 AUGINS, Michael Leesville Road 44.07

Section 3 of 8

1 GRIFFIN, Justin Sanderson 39.33

2 DOUGLAS, Darius Heritage 40.77

3 WELTY, James Wake Forest 41.03

4 HUNTER, Derrick Heritage 41.98

5 MARSH, Nate Sanderson 42.62

Section 4 of 8

1 ALSTON, Jalen Fuquay-Varina 38.39

2 HAYSLETT, Thomas Wake Forest 39.10

3 BROWN, Antonio Sanderson 41.44

4 KIZER, Josh Holly Springs 44.43

KWEYI, Flavien Athens Drive DNS

Section 5 of 8

1 BARTON, Elias Middle Creek 37.98

2 NIXON, Andrew Athens Drive 39.65

3 NAVE, Justin Apex 39.93

4 STALLWORTH, Ziquan Holly Springs 41.73

TAYLOR, Makel Wake Forest DNS

Section 6 of 8

1 JONES, Darnell Middle Creek 37.72

2 HOCKADAY, Damarcus Knightdale 38.55

3 JONES, Logan Holly Springs 38.70

4 MCKINNEY, Spencer Cary 38.70

5 MOORE, Ryan Heritage 39.47

6 EVANS, Trondrick South Garner 39.75

Section 7 of 8
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#16 Boys 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PARKER, Jackson Apex Friendship 36.93

2 CHAPMAN, Isaiah Southeast Raleigh 37.35

3 LIPSCOMB, Kyle Wakefield 37.74

4 SMITH, Andrew Cary 38.92

5 SPIVAY-VINES, Zayvyan South Garner 39.00

6 HAUGHTON, Josh Apex Friendship 41.92

Section 8 of 8

1 MCRAE, Romell Southeast Raleigh 35.17

2 WILLIAMS, Brian Southeast Raleigh 35.26

3 MATTHEWS, Teiari Apex Friendship 36.77

4 POIRIER, Brian Apex 38.61

5 ARCHIE, AJ Cary 38.75

6 LALICKER, Preston Apex 39.69

#12 Boys 500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RENARD, Danny Heritage 1:06.73 5(1) 10

2 LARIOS, Noah Southeast Raleigh 1:08.95 4(1) 8

3 MARROTTE, Dylan Fuquay-Varina 1:09.47 5(2) 6

4 FLEXMAN, Nathan Cary 1:10.69 5(3) 5

5 MCINTYRE, Jackson Holly Springs 1:11.33 5(4) 4

6 CERNOCH, Elijah Panther Creek 1:11.53 4(2) 3

7 RIVERA, Gerardo Cary 1:11.62 5(5) 2

8 BETTENCOURT, Christian Apex Friendship 1:12.10 4(3) 1

9 ISENBERG, Nik Leesville Road 1:12.19 1(1)

10 BURKE, Noah Holly Springs 1:12.70 4(4)

11 GALLAGHER, Aidan Apex Friendship 1:12.78 4(5)

12 LYNCH, Emmett Apex 1:12.91 5(6)

13 BATTLE, Anthony Apex 1:13.04 5(7)

14 MAGGIO, Jack Panther Creek 1:13.14 1(2)

15 ALEXANDER, Josiah Wakefield 1:13.38 2(1)

16 GOTTLIEB-RAINES, Brandon Leesville Road 1:13.61 3(1)

17 PERRY, Jordan Knightdale 1:14.15 1(3)

18 JARRELL, Dylan Holly Springs 1:14.36 4(6)

19 SIMPSON, Tyler Panther Creek 1:14.39 3(2)

20 PADIAK, Evan Cary 1:14.46 5(8)

21 SANTIAGO, Gabriel Apex Friendship 1:14.64 4(7)

22 HOPE, Sincere Southeast Raleigh 1:15.07 1(4)

23 BARNES, Payton Wakefield 1:15.14 3(3)

24 JONES, Maurice Wakefield 1:15.33 2(2)

25 AYIOKI, Josh Athens Drive 1:15.59 2(3)

26 KOYAMA, Hiromu Green Hope 1:15.59 1(5)

27 TAYLOR, Makel Wake Forest 1:15.71 2(4)

28 HORNING, Joseph Athens Drive 1:16.31 2(5)

29 VAUGHN, Jasi South Garner 1:16.39 2(6)

30 BROOKS, Kai Leesville Road 1:16.58 1(6)

31 EDWARDS, Zachary Sanderson 1:16.91 3(4)

#12 Boys 500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
32 HUSBANDS, Andre Apex 1:17.34 4(8)

33 TROIANO, Riley Green Hope 1:17.36 3(5)

34 GOMEZ-BENITEZ, Jesus Athens Drive 1:17.78 2(7)

35 WELTY, James Wake Forest 1:18.01 2(8)

36 BRAMSON, Benjamin Green Hope 1:18.88 3(6)

37 STEPHENS, Kelvon Southeast Raleigh 1:19.10 3(7)

38 BRENNAM, Brian Heritage 1:19.20 1(7)

39 ANDERSON, Jaylen South Garner 1:19.29 3(8)

40 SYKES, Eljiah Knightdale 1:21.15 1(8)

41 WINSTON, Vee Wake Forest 1:22.88 2(9)

42 MCCLEARY, Hayden Heritage 1:24.01 1(9)

TURPIN, Andrew Sanderson DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 ISENBERG, Nik Leesville Road 1:12.19

2 MAGGIO, Jack Panther Creek 1:13.14

3 PERRY, Jordan Knightdale 1:14.15

4 HOPE, Sincere Southeast Raleigh 1:15.07

5 KOYAMA, Hiromu Green Hope 1:15.59

6 BROOKS, Kai Leesville Road 1:16.58

7 BRENNAM, Brian Heritage 1:19.20

8 SYKES, Eljiah Knightdale 1:21.15

9 MCCLEARY, Hayden Heritage 1:24.01

Section 2 of 5

1 ALEXANDER, Josiah Wakefield 1:13.38

2 JONES, Maurice Wakefield 1:15.33

3 AYIOKI, Josh Athens Drive 1:15.59

4 TAYLOR, Makel Wake Forest 1:15.71

5 HORNING, Joseph Athens Drive 1:16.31

6 VAUGHN, Jasi South Garner 1:16.39

7 GOMEZ-BENITEZ, Jesus Athens Drive 1:17.78

8 WELTY, James Wake Forest 1:18.01

9 WINSTON, Vee Wake Forest 1:22.88

Section 3 of 5

1 GOTTLIEB-RAINES, Brandon Leesville Road 1:13.61

2 SIMPSON, Tyler Panther Creek 1:14.39

3 BARNES, Payton Wakefield 1:15.14

4 EDWARDS, Zachary Sanderson 1:16.91

5 TROIANO, Riley Green Hope 1:17.36

6 BRAMSON, Benjamin Green Hope 1:18.88

7 STEPHENS, Kelvon Southeast Raleigh 1:19.10

8 ANDERSON, Jaylen South Garner 1:19.29

TURPIN, Andrew Sanderson DNS

Section 4 of 5
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#12 Boys 500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LARIOS, Noah Southeast Raleigh 1:08.95

2 CERNOCH, Elijah Panther Creek 1:11.53

3 BETTENCOURT, Christian Apex Friendship 1:12.10

4 BURKE, Noah Holly Springs 1:12.70

5 GALLAGHER, Aidan Apex Friendship 1:12.78

6 JARRELL, Dylan Holly Springs 1:14.36

7 SANTIAGO, Gabriel Apex Friendship 1:14.64

8 HUSBANDS, Andre Apex 1:17.34

Section 5 of 5

1 RENARD, Danny Heritage 1:06.73

2 MARROTTE, Dylan Fuquay-Varina 1:09.47

3 FLEXMAN, Nathan Cary 1:10.69

4 MCINTYRE, Jackson Holly Springs 1:11.33

5 RIVERA, Gerardo Cary 1:11.62

6 LYNCH, Emmett Apex 1:12.91

7 BATTLE, Anthony Apex 1:13.04

8 PADIAK, Evan Cary 1:14.46

#14 Boys 1000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 IDHAMMAR, Anton Cary 2:38.63 3(1) 10

2 ATKINSON, Stephen Cary 2:41.55 3(2) 8

3 SIELATYCKI, Ted Cary 2:44.15 3(3) 6

4 VEHSLAGE, Jacob Apex 2:44.90 2(1) 5

5 OLLIVIERRE, Befiker Middle Creek 2:47.72 3(4) 4

6 KANNING, Adam Holly Springs 2:48.49 2(2) 3

7 CARLSON, Josh Apex Friendship 2:48.59 3(5) 2

8 HILL, Dexter Holly Springs 2:48.60 3(6) 1

9 BURKE, William Athens Drive 2:49.77 3(7)

10 HAYES, Justin Panther Creek 2:51.15 2(3)

11 BELL, Naim Apex Friendship 2:52.75 3(8)

12 VULPIS, Cole Apex Friendship 2:55.66 2(4)

13 LYNCH, Emmett Apex 2:55.87 3(9)

14 LUNDIN, Carson Panther Creek 2:56.91 1(1)

15 BLANCO, Knowledge Southeast Raleigh 2:57.74 3(10)

16 BATTLE, Anthony Apex 2:59.54 3(11)

17 HOPKINS, Jayden Heritage 3:00.46 1(2)

18 NIXON, Tyler Athens Drive 3:00.97 2(5)

19 BENEVANT, Kenneth Athens Drive 3:01.18 2(6)

20 REYNOLDS, Brett Panther Creek 3:01.41 1(3)

21 MENDEZ, Diego Leesville Road 3:02.02 3(12)

22 KUMAR, Sanjay Green Hope 3:02.80 2(7)

23 YEGANI, Amir Green Hope 3:04.58 2(8)

24 OLSON, Marc Sanderson 3:04.99 2(9)

25 KELLS, Connor Holly Springs 3:06.19 1(4)

26 CASHWELL, Sam Sanderson 3:06.23 2(10)

27 GARCIA, Cameron Wake Forest 3:07.26 2(11)

#14 Boys 1000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
28 MAIELLA, Miguel Wake Forest 3:07.74 3(13)

29 HARSA, Cole Leesville Road 3:07.95 2(12)

30 SHORE, Jeremiah Sanderson 3:08.96 1(5)

31 WELLS, Isaiah Heritage 3:09.28 1(6)

32 LUND, Gus Green Hope 3:11.24 2(13)

33 PLY, Ethan Leesville Road 3:15.19 1(7)

34 GOODMAN, Griffin Heritage 3:16.91 1(8)

35 EDWARDS, William Knightdale 3:37.50 1(9)

BAKER, Nathan Fuquay-Varina DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 LUNDIN, Carson Panther Creek 2:56.91

2 HOPKINS, Jayden Heritage 3:00.46

3 REYNOLDS, Brett Panther Creek 3:01.41

4 KELLS, Connor Holly Springs 3:06.19

5 SHORE, Jeremiah Sanderson 3:08.96

6 WELLS, Isaiah Heritage 3:09.28

7 PLY, Ethan Leesville Road 3:15.19

8 GOODMAN, Griffin Heritage 3:16.91

9 EDWARDS, William Knightdale 3:37.50

BAKER, Nathan Fuquay-Varina DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 VEHSLAGE, Jacob Apex 2:44.90

2 KANNING, Adam Holly Springs 2:48.49

3 HAYES, Justin Panther Creek 2:51.15

4 VULPIS, Cole Apex Friendship 2:55.66

5 NIXON, Tyler Athens Drive 3:00.97

6 BENEVANT, Kenneth Athens Drive 3:01.18

7 KUMAR, Sanjay Green Hope 3:02.80

8 YEGANI, Amir Green Hope 3:04.58

9 OLSON, Marc Sanderson 3:04.99

10 CASHWELL, Sam Sanderson 3:06.23

11 GARCIA, Cameron Wake Forest 3:07.26

12 HARSA, Cole Leesville Road 3:07.95

13 LUND, Gus Green Hope 3:11.24

Section 3 of 3

1 IDHAMMAR, Anton Cary 2:38.63

2 ATKINSON, Stephen Cary 2:41.55

3 SIELATYCKI, Ted Cary 2:44.15

4 OLLIVIERRE, Befiker Middle Creek 2:47.72

5 CARLSON, Josh Apex Friendship 2:48.59

6 HILL, Dexter Holly Springs 2:48.60

7 BURKE, William Athens Drive 2:49.77

8 BELL, Naim Apex Friendship 2:52.75
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#14 Boys 1000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
9 LYNCH, Emmett Apex 2:55.87

10 BLANCO, Knowledge Southeast Raleigh 2:57.74

11 BATTLE, Anthony Apex 2:59.54

12 MENDEZ, Diego Leesville Road 3:02.02

13 MAIELLA, Miguel Wake Forest 3:07.74

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 IDHAMMAR, Anton Cary 4:25.45 3(1) 10

2 ATKINSON, Stephen Cary 4:25.77 3(2) 8

3 MARTIN, Jackson Cary 4:31.64 3(3) 6

4 EDNEY, Andrew Apex 4:32.30 3(4) 5

5 KENNEDY, Scott Apex 4:33.19 3(5) 4

6 SERRANO, Casper Panther Creek 4:38.21 3(6) 3

7 CURCIO, Michael Apex Friendship 4:40.90 3(7) 2

8 O'HARE, Ryan Holly Springs 4:44.38 3(8) 1

9 LUPARELLO, Logan Apex Friendship 4:46.75 3(9)

10 REED, Carter Apex Friendship 4:49.73 3(10)

11 GRAY, Will Middle Creek 4:50.57 2(1)

12 HAYES, Benjamin Wake Forest 4:51.07 2(2)

13 RUSSELL, Gavin Middle Creek 4:51.26 3(11)

14 PATEL, Dillon Green Hope 4:53.10 3(12)

15 LAWRENCE, Jack Middle Creek 4:53.55 2(3)

16 KING, Tyson Fuquay-Varina 5:00.47 2(4)

17 WHITE, Grant Heritage 5:01.63 1(1)

18 EBBIGHAUSEN, Ethan Leesville Road 5:01.95 2(5)

19 HOLMES, Jake Holly Springs 5:03.57 2(6)

20 KENNEDY, Jason Apex 5:04.00 3(13)

21 PETTERSON, Hans Fuquay-Varina 5:05.00 1(2)

22 DAVIS-ISAAC, Kyle Green Hope 5:08.69 2(7)

23 HARSA, Cole Leesville Road 5:09.53 2(8)

24 FAAL, Alhagi Sanderson 5:10.64 2(9)

25 FERGUSEN, Wesley Holly Springs 5:11.12 1(3)

26 MIDDLEMAN , Eli Sanderson 5:11.24 2(10)

27 BITZENHOFER, Anderson Heritage 5:14.14 1(4)

28 HOTTELL, Nick Wake Forest 5:14.33 1(5)

29 KURAK, Jacob Green Hope 5:15.22 1(6)

30 HEWETT, Callum Wake Forest 5:16.96 1(7)

31 MORLOCK, Charlie Athens Drive 5:19.96 1(8)

32 PLY, Ethan Leesville Road 5:21.75 2(11)

33 WESTERBEEK, Pieter Athens Drive 5:25.01 1(9)

34 VALYO, Luke Athens Drive 5:25.16 1(10)

35 GOODMAN, Griffin Heritage 5:30.95 1(11)

36 STEINBERG, Bryce Panther Creek 5:31.78 1(12)

ALSHIKH, Nader Sanderson DNS 2

RAWLINGS, Max Panther Creek DNS 2

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WHITE, Grant Heritage 5:01.63

2 PETTERSON, Hans Fuquay-Varina 5:05.00

3 FERGUSEN, Wesley Holly Springs 5:11.12

4 BITZENHOFER, Anderson Heritage 5:14.14

5 HOTTELL, Nick Wake Forest 5:14.33

6 KURAK, Jacob Green Hope 5:15.22

7 HEWETT, Callum Wake Forest 5:16.96

8 MORLOCK, Charlie Athens Drive 5:19.96

9 WESTERBEEK, Pieter Athens Drive 5:25.01

10 VALYO, Luke Athens Drive 5:25.16

11 GOODMAN, Griffin Heritage 5:30.95

12 STEINBERG, Bryce Panther Creek 5:31.78

Section 2 of 3

1 GRAY, Will Middle Creek 4:50.57

2 HAYES, Benjamin Wake Forest 4:51.07

3 LAWRENCE, Jack Middle Creek 4:53.55

4 KING, Tyson Fuquay-Varina 5:00.47

5 EBBIGHAUSEN, Ethan Leesville Road 5:01.95

6 HOLMES, Jake Holly Springs 5:03.57

7 DAVIS-ISAAC, Kyle Green Hope 5:08.69

8 HARSA, Cole Leesville Road 5:09.53

9 FAAL, Alhagi Sanderson 5:10.64

10 MIDDLEMAN , Eli Sanderson 5:11.24

11 PLY, Ethan Leesville Road 5:21.75

ALSHIKH, Nader Sanderson DNS

RAWLINGS, Max Panther Creek DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 IDHAMMAR, Anton Cary 4:25.45

2 ATKINSON, Stephen Cary 4:25.77

3 MARTIN, Jackson Cary 4:31.64

4 EDNEY, Andrew Apex 4:32.30

5 KENNEDY, Scott Apex 4:33.19

6 SERRANO, Casper Panther Creek 4:38.21

7 CURCIO, Michael Apex Friendship 4:40.90

8 O'HARE, Ryan Holly Springs 4:44.38

9 LUPARELLO, Logan Apex Friendship 4:46.75

10 REED, Carter Apex Friendship 4:49.73

11 RUSSELL, Gavin Middle Creek 4:51.26

12 PATEL, Dillon Green Hope 4:53.10

13 KENNEDY, Jason Apex 5:04.00

#18 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HARRISON, Ian Panther Creek 9:43.49 10

2 CURCIO, John Apex Friendship 10:49.60 8
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#18 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 HOLLAND, Aidan Cary 10:55.56 6

4 LUKE, Nicholas Fuquay-Varina 11:06.33 5

5 MCINTYRE, Jackson Holly Springs 11:09.37 4

6 WHITE, Spencer Green Hope 11:09.44 3

7 LAMBERTI, Brandon Wake Forest 11:09.51 2

8 HALVES, Thomas Heritage 11:23.65 1

9 ROUSCULP, Josh Panther Creek 11:41.43

10 NEWMAN, Wes Fuquay-Varina 12:26.36

#4 Boys 55m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LOHR, Wil Wakefield 8.65 10

2 ORISADELE, Alibi Wakefield 8.73 8

3 NAVE, Justin Apex 9.48 6

4 POIRIER, Brian Apex 9.59 5

5 OH , Ben Panther Creek 10.00 4

6 HILL, Jameson Middle Creek 10.27 3

GARRETT, Caleb Panther Creek DNS

FLETCHER, Ariah Panther Creek DNS

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Southeast Raleigh (A) 1:30.10 2(1) 10

2 Middle Creek (A) 1:33.57 1(1) 8

3 Holly Springs (A) 1:36.64 1(2) 6

4 Athens Drive (A) 1:37.04 2(2) 5

5 Cary (A) 1:37.21 2(3) 4

6 Fuquay-Varina (A) 1:37.42 2(4) 3

7 Sanderson (A) 1:39.58 1(3) 2

8 South Garner (A) 1:39.78 1(4) 1

9 Wake Forest (A) 1:41.20 1(5)

10 Apex Friendship (A) 1:41.79 2(5)

11 Leesville Road (A) 1:48.01 1(6)

Panther Creek (A) DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Middle Creek (A) 1:33.57

2 Holly Springs (A) 1:36.64

3 Sanderson (A) 1:39.58

4 South Garner (A) 1:39.78

5 Wake Forest (A) 1:41.20

6 Leesville Road (A) 1:48.01

Section 2 of 2

1 Southeast Raleigh (A) 1:30.10

2 Athens Drive (A) 1:37.04

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
3 Cary (A) 1:37.21

4 Fuquay-Varina (A) 1:37.42

5 Apex Friendship (A) 1:41.79

Panther Creek (A) DNF

#20 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cary (A) 3:35.64 10

2 Apex Friendship (A) 3:41.24 8

3 Fuquay-Varina (A) 3:41.36 6

4 Panther Creek (A) 3:44.91 5

5 Southeast Raleigh (A) 3:46.60 4

6 Apex (A) 3:57.74 3

7 Sanderson (A) 4:03.44 2

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Panther Creek (A) 8:18.73 10

2 Cary (A) 8:24.94 8

3 Apex Friendship (A) 8:31.22 6

4 Fuquay-Varina (A) 8:46.37 5

5 Holly Springs (A) 8:48.13 4

6 Athens Drive (A) 8:56.60 3

7 Heritage (A) 9:03.70 2

8 Wake Forest (A) 9:18.74 1

9 Sanderson (A) 9:22.67

10 Apex (A) 9:31.64

11 Green Hope (A) 9:39.77

#22 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J RENARD, Danny Heritage 6' 0" 10

2J HATTLEY, Chase Panther Creek 5' 10" 8

3J SORIA, Syncere Athens Drive 5' 10" 6

4J KAAKATI, Adam Green Hope 5' 8" 5

5J BROOKS, Kai Leesville Road 5' 4" 3.5

5J WITORSH, Jesse Apex Friendship 5' 4" 3.5

7J ISLER, Shyheem Wake Forest 5' 4" 2

HARRELL, Kieren Sanderson NH

ESTEVEZ, Alizay Leesville Road NH

MARSH, Nate Sanderson DNS

MCBRIDE, Charles Apex DNS

#24 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J BLACKBURN, Ben Leesville Road 13' 0" 10

2J OH , Ben Panther Creek 12' 0" 8
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#24 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3J CLAWSON, Ethan Leesville Road 11' 6" 6

4J MARCHIANDO, Jack Green Hope 10' 6" 5

5J WHITEHURST, Watson Apex 9' 0" 3.5

5J TREZONA, Sam Apex 9' 0" 3.5

7J PHAN, Ryan Cary 8' 6" 2

8J CHESTNUT , Noah Cary 8' 0" 1

LAJCIN, Luke Panther Creek NH

TAKALO, Logan Green Hope NH

KEECH, Tommy Wakefield DNS

#26 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RAY, Collius Middle Creek 21' 10" 2(1) 10

2 FAULKNER, Edgar Leesville Road 19' 111 /2 2(2) 8

3 PAYNE, Jordan Panther Creek 19' 10" 2(3) 6

4 BEARD, Bryce Southeast Raleigh 19' 9" 2(4) 5

5 HOCKADAY, Damarcus Knightdale 19' 8" 2(5) 4

6 HATTLEY, Chase Panther Creek 18' 101 /2 1(1) 3

7 WYNTER, Sean Leesville Road 18' 11 /2 1(2) 2

8 SANDERS, Christian Cary 18' 0" 2(6) 1

9 O'FERRELL, Sam Apex 17' 10" 2(7)

10 JORDAN, Spencer Green Hope 17' 71 /4 1(3)

11 WILKINSON, Mitchell Leesville Road 16' 111 /2 1(4)

12 MOORE, Lamont Apex 16' 7" 1(5)

13 TREJO, Diego Athens Drive 16' 0" 1(6)

14 TAKALO, Logan Green Hope 15' 11" 1(7)

HOLMES, Tyson Knightdale DNS 1

WOODARD, Xavier Knightdale DNS 1

TUNSTALL, Tasman Green Hope DNS 1

SMITH, Andrew Cary DNS 2

MCBRIDE, Charles Apex DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HATTLEY, Chase Panther Creek 18' 101 /2

2 WYNTER, Sean Leesville Road 18' 11 /2

3 JORDAN, Spencer Green Hope 17' 71 /4

4 WILKINSON, Mitchell Leesville Road 16' 111 /2

5 MOORE, Lamont Apex 16' 7"

6 TREJO, Diego Athens Drive 16' 0"

7 TAKALO, Logan Green Hope 15' 11"

HOLMES, Tyson Knightdale DNS

WOODARD, Xavier Knightdale DNS

TUNSTALL, Tasman Green Hope DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 RAY, Collius Middle Creek 21' 10"

#26 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 FAULKNER, Edgar Leesville Road 19' 111 /2

3 PAYNE, Jordan Panther Creek 19' 10"

4 BEARD, Bryce Southeast Raleigh 19' 9"

5 HOCKADAY, Damarcus Knightdale 19' 8"

6 SANDERS, Christian Cary 18' 0"

7 O'FERRELL, Sam Apex 17' 10"

SMITH, Andrew Cary DNS

MCBRIDE, Charles Apex DNS

#28 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PAYNE, Jordan Panther Creek 44' 111 /2 2(1) 10

2 CHAPMAN, Isaiah Southeast Raleigh 43' 1" 2(2) 8

3 FAULKNER, Edgar Leesville Road 40' 93 /4 1(1) 6

4 SYKES, Eljiah Knightdale 39' 6" 1(2) 5

5 WYNTER, Sean Leesville Road 38' 01 /2 2(3) 4

6 GARRETT, Caleb Panther Creek 36' 91 /2 1(3) 3

7 O'FERRELL, Sam Apex 36' 21 /2 2(4) 2

8 TREJO, Diego Athens Drive 35' 9" 1(4) 1

9 MOORE, Lamont Apex 34' 11" 1(5)

10 WILKINSON, Mitchell Leesville Road 34' 9" 1(6)

FLETCHER, Ariah Panther Creek DNS 1

JORDAN, Spencer Green Hope DNS 1

SANDERS, Christian Cary DNS 2

SMITH, Andrew Cary DNS 2

RAY, Collius Middle Creek DNS 2

MCBRIDE, Charles Apex DNS 2

HADDOCK, JR, Eric Southeast Raleigh DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FAULKNER, Edgar Leesville Road 40' 93 /4

2 SYKES, Eljiah Knightdale 39' 6"

3 GARRETT, Caleb Panther Creek 36' 91 /2

4 TREJO, Diego Athens Drive 35' 9"

5 MOORE, Lamont Apex 34' 11"

6 WILKINSON, Mitchell Leesville Road 34' 9"

FLETCHER, Ariah Panther Creek DNS

JORDAN, Spencer Green Hope DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 PAYNE, Jordan Panther Creek 44' 111 /2

2 CHAPMAN, Isaiah Southeast Raleigh 43' 1"

3 WYNTER, Sean Leesville Road 38' 01 /2

4 O'FERRELL, Sam Apex 36' 21 /2

SANDERS, Christian Cary DNS

SMITH, Andrew Cary DNS
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#28 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

RAY, Collius Middle Creek DNS

MCBRIDE, Charles Apex DNS

HADDOCK, JR, Eric Southeast Raleigh DNS

#30 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1J EDELEN, Timon Wakefield 52' 7" 2(1) 10

2J VANN, Davin Cary 50' 2" 2(2) 8

3J STUBBS, Jeremiah Leesville Road 45' 3" 2(3) 6

4J SORENSEN, Seth Panther Creek 38' 11" 2(4) 5

5J MOTATO, Johathan Sanderson 38' 8" 2(5) 4

6J WILLIAMS, Rashad Southeast Raleigh 38' 8" 2(5) 3

7J WILLIAMS, Kamari Southeast Raleigh 38' 5" 2(7) 2

8J O'DONOVAN, Josh Leesville Road 37' 3" 2(8) 1

9J HANKINS, Quinten Southeast Raleigh 37' 1" 1(1)

10J ROSS, Alex Green Hope 36' 11" 2(9)

11 KOSCHATZKY, Reed Wake Forest 35' 9" 2(10)

12 PERRY, Jordan Knightdale 35' 8" 1(2)

13 MCGINNIS, Aidan Apex 34' 11" 2(11)

14 CHAVIS, Ben Athens Drive 34' 5" 2(12)

15 BARTSCH, Connor Leesville Road 34' 1" 1(3)

16 BOTELLO, Rafeal Wakefield 33' 7" 2(13)

17 CLINE, Khan Athens Drive 32' 0" 1(4)

18 VASILEV, Jack Sanderson 31' 7" 1(5)

19 DANUCK, Ben Apex Friendship 30' 3" 1(6)

19 RUSHING, Elijah Wake Forest 30' 3" 1(6)

21 HAYES, Stephen Wake Forest 30' 2" 1(8)

22 WILLIAMS, Stephen Heritage 28' 10" 2(14)

23 KAROLKOWSKI, Chris Apex 28' 4" 1(9)

24 DUNN, Isaiah Knightdale 26' 11" 1(10)

25 DAUGHENBAUGH, Jackson Panther Creek 24' 10" 1(11)

NOVOTNAK, Aidan Knightdale DNS 1

PATTERSON, Aiden Middle Creek DNS 1

KIM, Jun Panther Creek DNS 1

MORGAN, Kyle Holly Springs DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HANKINS, Quinten Southeast Raleigh 37' 1"

2 PERRY, Jordan Knightdale 35' 8"

3 BARTSCH, Connor Leesville Road 34' 1"

4 CLINE, Khan Athens Drive 32' 0"

5 VASILEV, Jack Sanderson 31' 7"

6 DANUCK, Ben Apex Friendship 30' 3"

6 RUSHING, Elijah Wake Forest 30' 3"

8 HAYES, Stephen Wake Forest 30' 2"

#30 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 KAROLKOWSKI, Chris Apex 28' 4"

10 DUNN, Isaiah Knightdale 26' 11"

11 DAUGHENBAUGH, Jackson Panther Creek 24' 10"

NOVOTNAK, Aidan Knightdale DNS

PATTERSON, Aiden Middle Creek DNS

KIM, Jun Panther Creek DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 EDELEN, Timon Wakefield 52' 7"

2 VANN, Davin Cary 50' 2"

3 STUBBS, Jeremiah Leesville Road 45' 3"

4 SORENSEN, Seth Panther Creek 38' 11"

5 MOTATO, Johathan Sanderson 38' 8"

5 WILLIAMS, Rashad Southeast Raleigh 38' 8"

7 WILLIAMS, Kamari Southeast Raleigh 38' 5"

8 O'DONOVAN, Josh Leesville Road 37' 3"

9 ROSS, Alex Green Hope 36' 11"

10 KOSCHATZKY, Reed Wake Forest 35' 9"

11 MCGINNIS, Aidan Apex 34' 11"

12 CHAVIS, Ben Athens Drive 34' 5"

13 BOTELLO, Rafeal Wakefield 33' 7"

14 WILLIAMS, Stephen Heritage 28' 10"

MORGAN, Kyle Holly Springs DNS

#5 Girls 55 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HART, Jahzara Southeast Raleigh 7.30 6(1) 10

2 CAMPBELL, Jakiiah Fuquay-Varina 7.41 6(2) 8

3 BOYKIN-ROACH, Taylor Apex 7.44 6(3) 6

4 JESRANI, Kassie Holly Springs 7.51 6(4) 5

5 UDOYE, Nneka Southeast Raleigh 7.53 2(1) 4

6 HALL, Zarejha Southeast Raleigh 7.55 6(5) 3

7 MUNDINE, Jada Panther Creek 7.59 5(1) 2

8 FIELDS, Janiyah Panther Creek 7.60 4(1) 1

9 OTTALY, Averie Holly Springs 7.61 6(6)

10 ADAMS, Nashaya Heritage 7.66 6(7)

11 HANNANS, Asia Cary 7.68 6(8)

12 BROWN, Shayla Heritage 7.70 5(2)

13 TIBBS, Mikaela Leesville Road 7.74 4(2)

14 LEE, Daijon Wakefield 7.76 4(3)

15 HARDING, Cayla Athens Drive 7.77 5(3)

16 BANKS, Aniyah South Garner 7.78 5(4)

17 WILLIAMS, Danaja Knightdale 7.79 5(5)

18 AIRINGTON, Brianna Middle Creek 7.81 4(4)

19 ROSS, Nyla Leesville Road 7.85 2(2)

20 OKYERE-BADOO, Sally Panther Creek 7.86 2(3)

21 KIRK, Jacqueline Sanderson 7.88 1(1)

22 GILLMORE, Grace Wake Forest 7.94 5(6)
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#5 Girls 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
23 RICHARDSON, Sydney Knightdale 7.97 3(1)

24 WILSON-JOHNSON, Jasmine Wakefield 8.04 3(2)

25 HEINTZ, Addison Apex Friendship 8.08 5(7)

26 FISHER-HUYNH, Stephanie Athens Drive 8.11 4(5)

27 FOUNA, Laura Apex Friendship 8.16 4(6)

28 ADAIR, Amaya Wakefield 8.16 3(3)

29 GRAHAM, Alexis Athens Drive 8.16 4(7)

30 SCHWARTZ, Lauren Middle Creek 8.20 4(8)

31 PASQUARELLA, Ava Holly Springs 8.33 3(4)

32 RICHARDSON, Jada Cary 8.35 5(8)

33 BRIDGES, Alanna Heritage 8.40 3(5)

34 KELLY, Eva Green Hope 8.51 1(2)

35 MONTILUS, Eboni Fuquay-Varina 8.55 2(4)

36 OLPHE, Iyanna Fuquay-Varina 8.61 2(5)

37 GEORGE, Eleena Sanderson 8.63 1(3)

38 LARKINS, Katlyn Knightdale 8.64 2(6)

39 FLORES, Lakeisha Sanderson 8.78 2(7)

40 ROSENZWEIG, Alysia Green Hope 8.84 2(8)

41 LOCKHART, Abbey Wake Forest 9.13 3(6)

42 BECKERS, Kira Green Hope 9.42 1(4)

HILL, Alexina Wake Forest DNS 3

TERRY, Tiara South Garner DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 KIRK, Jacqueline Sanderson 7.88

2 KELLY, Eva Green Hope 8.51

3 GEORGE, Eleena Sanderson 8.63

4 BECKERS, Kira Green Hope 9.42

Section 2 of 6

1 UDOYE, Nneka Southeast Raleigh 7.53

2 ROSS, Nyla Leesville Road 7.85

3 OKYERE-BADOO, Sally Panther Creek 7.86

4 MONTILUS, Eboni Fuquay-Varina 8.55

5 OLPHE, Iyanna Fuquay-Varina 8.61

6 LARKINS, Katlyn Knightdale 8.64

7 FLORES, Lakeisha Sanderson 8.78

8 ROSENZWEIG, Alysia Green Hope 8.84

Section 3 of 6

1 RICHARDSON, Sydney Knightdale 7.97

2 WILSON-JOHNSON, Jasmine Wakefield 8.04

3 ADAIR, Amaya Wakefield 8.16

4 PASQUARELLA, Ava Holly Springs 8.33

5 BRIDGES, Alanna Heritage 8.40

6 LOCKHART, Abbey Wake Forest 9.13

#5 Girls 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

HILL, Alexina Wake Forest DNS

TERRY, Tiara South Garner DNS

Section 4 of 6

1 FIELDS, Janiyah Panther Creek 7.60

2 TIBBS, Mikaela Leesville Road 7.74

3 LEE, Daijon Wakefield 7.76

4 AIRINGTON, Brianna Middle Creek 7.81

5 FISHER-HUYNH, Stephanie Athens Drive 8.11

6 FOUNA, Laura Apex Friendship 8.16

7 GRAHAM, Alexis Athens Drive 8.16

8 SCHWARTZ, Lauren Middle Creek 8.20

Section 5 of 6

1 MUNDINE, Jada Panther Creek 7.59

2 BROWN, Shayla Heritage 7.70

3 HARDING, Cayla Athens Drive 7.77

4 BANKS, Aniyah South Garner 7.78

5 WILLIAMS, Danaja Knightdale 7.79

6 GILLMORE, Grace Wake Forest 7.94

7 HEINTZ, Addison Apex Friendship 8.08

8 RICHARDSON, Jada Cary 8.35

Section 6 of 6

1 HART, Jahzara Southeast Raleigh 7.30

2 CAMPBELL, Jakiiah Fuquay-Varina 7.41

3 BOYKIN-ROACH, Taylor Apex 7.44

4 JESRANI, Kassie Holly Springs 7.51

5 HALL, Zarejha Southeast Raleigh 7.55

6 OTTALY, Averie Holly Springs 7.61

7 ADAMS, Nashaya Heritage 7.66

8 HANNANS, Asia Cary 7.68

#15 Girls 300 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBINSON, Kyna Southeast Raleigh 40.60 8(1) 10

2 JUDD, Ani Southeast Raleigh 42.86 8(2) 8

3 HALL, Zarejha Southeast Raleigh 43.67 8(3) 6

4 BANYAS, Luci Cary 44.21 8(4) 5

5 BOYKIN-ROACH, Taylor Apex 44.21 7(1) 4

6 KIRK, Jacqueline Sanderson 44.42 1(1) 3

7 MAZI, Omynyechukwa Knightdale 44.57 6(1) 2

8 WHITE, Tashayla Athens Drive 44.84 7(2) 1

9 ADAMS, Nashaya Heritage 45.04 6(2)

10 FIELDS, Janiyah Panther Creek 45.14 6(3)

11 MUNDINE, Jada Panther Creek 45.18 7(3)

12 LEE, Daijon Wakefield 45.21 7(4)

13 ANSAH-YEBOAH, Deborah Apex 45.29 6(4)

14 RUSH, Chloe Athens Drive 45.49 5(1)

15 SOUTHWICK, Cameron Middle Creek 45.59 6(5)
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#15 Girls 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 HANNANS, Asia Cary 45.69 6(6)

17 OTTALY, Averie Holly Springs 46.09 7(5)

18 ARWOOD, Nicole Leesville Road 46.20 3(1)

19 JESRANI, Kassie Holly Springs 46.47 8(5)

20 GILLMORE, Grace Wake Forest 46.54 3(2)

21 NIGHTINGALE, Christian Apex Friendship 46.93 4(1)

22 BANKS, Aniyah South Garner 47.19 2(1)

22 GONZALEZ, Maya Green Hope 47.19 5(2)

24 EPPLIN, Jenna Apex Friendship 47.22 4(2)

25 MOORE, Zipporia Fuquay-Varina 47.39 4(3)

26 GUO, Karen Panther Creek 47.39 5(3)

27 ADAIR, Amaya Wakefield 47.62 7(6)

28 BROSE, Hannah Green Hope 47.63 4(4)

29 GRAHAM, Alexis Athens Drive 47.85 4(5)

30 BROWN, Shayla Heritage 47.99 2(2)

31 LOCKHART, Alexa Wake Forest 48.77 3(3)

32 QURESHI, Hannah Wake Forest 49.52 2(3)

33 PASQUARELLA, Ava Holly Springs 49.65 5(4)

34 BARCENAS, Odalis Estrada Fuquay-Varina 49.65 3(4)

35 BAH, Siliva Green Hope 49.73 5(5)

36 LAUNDERVILLE, Emily Middle Creek 49.94 3(5)

37 LEWIS, Tanae Heritage 50.03 4(6)

38 PARIS, Daniela Apex Friendship 50.69 2(4)

39 SYKES, Camille Knightdale 52.17 5(6)

40 ROWDY, Ruqayyah Leesville Road 54.88 1(2)

41 BEASLEY, Tyrah South Garner 55.18 2(5)

42 LUCIER, Mia Sanderson 56.80 1(3)

43 HOELLUDOTTIR, Ronja Leesville Road 57.95 1(4)

TERRY, Tiara South Garner DNS 1

ELADJI, Karen Sanderson DNS 2

ROBERTS, Whitnie Knightdale DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 KIRK, Jacqueline Sanderson 44.42

2 ROWDY, Ruqayyah Leesville Road 54.88

3 LUCIER, Mia Sanderson 56.80

4 HOELLUDOTTIR, Ronja Leesville Road 57.95

TERRY, Tiara South Garner DNS

Section 2 of 8

1 BANKS, Aniyah South Garner 47.19

2 BROWN, Shayla Heritage 47.99

3 QURESHI, Hannah Wake Forest 49.52

4 PARIS, Daniela Apex Friendship 50.69

5 BEASLEY, Tyrah South Garner 55.18

#15 Girls 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

ELADJI, Karen Sanderson DNS

Section 3 of 8

1 ARWOOD, Nicole Leesville Road 46.20

2 GILLMORE, Grace Wake Forest 46.54

3 LOCKHART, Alexa Wake Forest 48.77

4 BARCENAS, Odalis Estrada Fuquay-Varina 49.65

5 LAUNDERVILLE, Emily Middle Creek 49.94

ROBERTS, Whitnie Knightdale DNS

Section 4 of 8

1 NIGHTINGALE, Christian Apex Friendship 46.93

2 EPPLIN, Jenna Apex Friendship 47.22

3 MOORE, Zipporia Fuquay-Varina 47.39

4 BROSE, Hannah Green Hope 47.63

5 GRAHAM, Alexis Athens Drive 47.85

6 LEWIS, Tanae Heritage 50.03

Section 5 of 8

1 RUSH, Chloe Athens Drive 45.49

2 GONZALEZ, Maya Green Hope 47.19

3 GUO, Karen Panther Creek 47.39

4 PASQUARELLA, Ava Holly Springs 49.65

5 BAH, Siliva Green Hope 49.73

6 SYKES, Camille Knightdale 52.17

Section 6 of 8

1 MAZI, Omynyechukwa Knightdale 44.57

2 ADAMS, Nashaya Heritage 45.04

3 FIELDS, Janiyah Panther Creek 45.14

4 ANSAH-YEBOAH, Deborah Apex 45.29

5 SOUTHWICK, Cameron Middle Creek 45.59

6 HANNANS, Asia Cary 45.69

Section 7 of 8

1 BOYKIN-ROACH, Taylor Apex 44.21

2 WHITE, Tashayla Athens Drive 44.84

3 MUNDINE, Jada Panther Creek 45.18

4 LEE, Daijon Wakefield 45.21

5 OTTALY, Averie Holly Springs 46.09

6 ADAIR, Amaya Wakefield 47.62

Section 8 of 8

1 ROBINSON, Kyna Southeast Raleigh 40.60

2 JUDD, Ani Southeast Raleigh 42.86

3 HALL, Zarejha Southeast Raleigh 43.67

4 BANYAS, Luci Cary 44.21

5 JESRANI, Kassie Holly Springs 46.47

#11 Girls 500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TURNER, Sydney Apex Friendship 1:22.42 5(1) 10

2 BANYAS, Luci Cary 1:22.44 5(2) 8
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#11 Girls 500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 VOGELSBERG, Maslan Sanderson 1:25.53 4(1) 6

4 CUBILLO, Ana Green Hope 1:26.01 5(3) 5

5 LOBO, Amelia Panther Creek 1:26.79 4(2) 4

6 HUGHES, Addison Apex Friendship 1:27.80 5(4) 3

7 CHAMBERS, Jordan Southeast Raleigh 1:28.16 5(5) 2

8 LANGSTON, Lauren Apex Friendship 1:28.97 5(6) 1

9 PENNISI, Anya Apex 1:29.89 4(3)

10 WHITTEN, Kyla Leesville Road 1:30.23 1(1)

11 HARRIS, Kiyryn Middle Creek 1:31.17 4(4)

12 BROCKMAN, Kendall Apex 1:31.39 3(1)

13 HUSBANDS, Julia Apex 1:31.55 3(2)

14 ANDERSON, Maggie Middle Creek 1:32.59 4(5)

15 HENRY, Erin Holly Springs 1:33.06 3(3)

16 ERVIN, Breze Heritage 1:33.27 5(7)

17 MOORE, Kaelan Wake Forest 1:33.73 2(1)

18 GRISWATSCH, Lily Holly Springs 1:33.88 4(6)

19 MEWS, Kendall Panther Creek 1:34.18 4(7)

20 JONES, Ella Leesville Road 1:34.98 1(2)

21 LIAO, Stephanie Green Hope 1:35.36 3(4)

22 ELLINGTON, Aimee Wakefield 1:35.88 2(2)

23 MCINTYRE, Ellie Holly Springs 1:35.97 3(5)

24 URTON, Emma Heritage 1:37.10 1(3)

25 KACZYNSKI, Sarah Green Hope 1:37.17 2(3)

26 PETERSOHN, Nicole Fuquay-Varina 1:37.43 3(6)

27 EDWARDS, Delaney Heritage 1:38.58 1(4)

28 MENDEZ, Caitlen Wakefield 1:38.68 1(5)

29 O'NEAL, Yasmine Knightdale 1:40.11 2(4)

30 WILSON, Alyssa Fuquay-Varina 1:43.12 2(5)

31 CLARK, Lindsey Wakefield 1:49.96 1(6)

32 ZODULUA, Diane Knightdale 1:50.87 2(6)

RUSHIN, Abijah Southeast Raleigh DNF 2

GEORGE, Eleena Sanderson DNS 3

TIBBS, Mikaela Leesville Road DNS 1

BYNUM, Jenyjah South Garner DNS 1

WILKERSON, Lily Sanderson DNS 3

CARTER, Jasmine South Garner DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 WHITTEN, Kyla Leesville Road 1:30.23

2 JONES, Ella Leesville Road 1:34.98

3 URTON, Emma Heritage 1:37.10

4 EDWARDS, Delaney Heritage 1:38.58

5 MENDEZ, Caitlen Wakefield 1:38.68

6 CLARK, Lindsey Wakefield 1:49.96

#11 Girls 500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

TIBBS, Mikaela Leesville Road DNS

BYNUM, Jenyjah South Garner DNS

Section 2 of 5

1 MOORE, Kaelan Wake Forest 1:33.73

2 ELLINGTON, Aimee Wakefield 1:35.88

3 KACZYNSKI, Sarah Green Hope 1:37.17

4 O'NEAL, Yasmine Knightdale 1:40.11

5 WILSON, Alyssa Fuquay-Varina 1:43.12

6 ZODULUA, Diane Knightdale 1:50.87

RUSHIN, Abijah Southeast Raleigh DNF

Section 3 of 5

1 BROCKMAN, Kendall Apex 1:31.39

2 HUSBANDS, Julia Apex 1:31.55

3 HENRY, Erin Holly Springs 1:33.06

4 LIAO, Stephanie Green Hope 1:35.36

5 MCINTYRE, Ellie Holly Springs 1:35.97

6 PETERSOHN, Nicole Fuquay-Varina 1:37.43

GEORGE, Eleena Sanderson DNS

WILKERSON, Lily Sanderson DNS

Section 4 of 5

1 VOGELSBERG, Maslan Sanderson 1:25.53

2 LOBO, Amelia Panther Creek 1:26.79

3 PENNISI, Anya Apex 1:29.89

4 HARRIS, Kiyryn Middle Creek 1:31.17

5 ANDERSON, Maggie Middle Creek 1:32.59

6 GRISWATSCH, Lily Holly Springs 1:33.88

7 MEWS, Kendall Panther Creek 1:34.18

CARTER, Jasmine South Garner DNS

Section 5 of 5

1 TURNER, Sydney Apex Friendship 1:22.42

2 BANYAS, Luci Cary 1:22.44

3 CUBILLO, Ana Green Hope 1:26.01

4 HUGHES, Addison Apex Friendship 1:27.80

5 CHAMBERS, Jordan Southeast Raleigh 1:28.16

6 LANGSTON, Lauren Apex Friendship 1:28.97

7 ERVIN, Breze Heritage 1:33.27

#13 Girls 1000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSTON, Lauren Middle Creek 3:17.67 3(1) 10

2 GEE, Chloe Apex Friendship 3:18.49 3(2) 8

3 COWELL, Abby Apex Friendship 3:19.12 3(3) 6

4 BINGHAM, Gretchen Holly Springs 3:19.19 3(4) 5

5 SUITTE, Alayna Southeast Raleigh 3:19.54 3(5) 4

6 CLARK, Lauren Southeast Raleigh 3:22.09 3(6) 3

7 BAKER, Addison Panther Creek 3:22.44 3(7) 2

8 BEKKARE, Asmaa Apex Friendship 3:23.98 3(8) 1

WAKE COUNTY INVITATIONAL #1
Winston-Salem, NC
JDL Fast Track
Weather: 68 degrees, no wind
Host: JDL Fast Track
Friday, December 14, 2018

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Roy Cooper
Timing:
Big Kahuna Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/20/2019 9:20 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 11



#13 Girls 1000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 LUGO, Danielle Heritage 3:24.13 3(9)

10 GIVEN, Leah Wake Forest 3:24.64 3(10)

11 BORCHERT, Libby Apex 3:28.03 2(1)

12 STOCKMAN, Claire Panther Creek 3:29.64 2(2)

13 MCBRIDE, Omare Apex 3:29.74 2(3)

14 HOWARD, Sydney Holly Springs 3:30.57 2(4)

15 QUI, Emily Panther Creek 3:31.38 2(5)

16 BELL, Taylor Wake Forest 3:32.28 3(11)

17 VEHSLAGE, Caitlyn Apex 3:33.74 1(1)

18 KROTHAPALLI, Akhila Green Hope 3:35.28 2(6)

19 SMITH, Jordan Holly Springs 3:36.47 2(7)

20 BLANCO, Shyloh Southeast Raleigh 3:36.52 2(8)

21 STRAWN, Rachel Sanderson 3:38.59 1(2)

22 WEBSTER , Rachel Sanderson 3:38.95 1(3)

23 SCRBACIC, Julia Middle Creek 3:42.16 1(4)

24 SCRBACIC, Rachel Middle Creek 3:42.21 1(5)

25 RUDRAHN, Tanvi Green Hope 3:45.31 2(9)

26 BACON, Ellie Wake Forest 3:49.49 2(10)

27 PEMBERTON, Ashleigh Leesville Road 3:50.89 1(6)

28 ZHANG, Larissa Green Hope 3:51.74 1(7)

29 GRACEY, Meghan Leesville Road 3:59.06 1(8)

30 STERN, Gretchen Leesville Road 3:59.59 1(9)

31 ABDELFATTAH, LeAnn Wakefield 4:05.42 1(10)

32 SMITH, Sojourna Athens Drive 4:32.16 1(11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 VEHSLAGE, Caitlyn Apex 3:33.74

2 STRAWN, Rachel Sanderson 3:38.59

3 WEBSTER , Rachel Sanderson 3:38.95

4 SCRBACIC, Julia Middle Creek 3:42.16

5 SCRBACIC, Rachel Middle Creek 3:42.21

6 PEMBERTON, Ashleigh Leesville Road 3:50.89

7 ZHANG, Larissa Green Hope 3:51.74

8 GRACEY, Meghan Leesville Road 3:59.06

9 STERN, Gretchen Leesville Road 3:59.59

10 ABDELFATTAH, LeAnn Wakefield 4:05.42

11 SMITH, Sojourna Athens Drive 4:32.16

Section 2 of 3

1 BORCHERT, Libby Apex 3:28.03

2 STOCKMAN, Claire Panther Creek 3:29.64

3 MCBRIDE, Omare Apex 3:29.74

4 HOWARD, Sydney Holly Springs 3:30.57

5 QUI, Emily Panther Creek 3:31.38

6 KROTHAPALLI, Akhila Green Hope 3:35.28

#13 Girls 1000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 SMITH, Jordan Holly Springs 3:36.47

8 BLANCO, Shyloh Southeast Raleigh 3:36.52

9 RUDRAHN, Tanvi Green Hope 3:45.31

10 BACON, Ellie Wake Forest 3:49.49

Section 3 of 3

1 JOHNSTON, Lauren Middle Creek 3:17.67

2 GEE, Chloe Apex Friendship 3:18.49

3 COWELL, Abby Apex Friendship 3:19.12

4 BINGHAM, Gretchen Holly Springs 3:19.19

5 SUITTE, Alayna Southeast Raleigh 3:19.54

6 CLARK, Lauren Southeast Raleigh 3:22.09

7 BAKER, Addison Panther Creek 3:22.44

8 BEKKARE, Asmaa Apex Friendship 3:23.98

9 LUGO, Danielle Heritage 3:24.13

10 GIVEN, Leah Wake Forest 3:24.64

11 BELL, Taylor Wake Forest 3:32.28

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MONTOYA, Alexandra Cary 5:39.89 2(1) 10

2 SCHARF, Jillian Fuquay-Varina 5:40.88 2(2) 8

3 PATTERSON, Julia Panther Creek 5:43.07 2(3) 6

4 PATTERSON, Abby Panther Creek 5:44.39 2(4) 5

5 VAN LIEW, Nicole Apex Friendship 5:46.12 2(5) 4

6 LUGO, Danielle Heritage 5:50.17 2(6) 3

7 O'TOOLE, Carly Athens Drive 5:55.19 1(1) 2

8 FISCHLEIN, Olivia Wake Forest 5:55.49 1(2) 1

9 BOXELL, Kyndall Apex 5:56.25 2(7)

10 RODRIGUEZ, Natalie Apex Friendship 5:56.88 2(8)

11 HAYES, Katherine Panther Creek 5:58.60 2(9)

12 GAGLIANO, Kate Fuquay-Varina 5:58.69 1(3)

13 MARTINEZ, Randi Holly Springs 6:03.80 1(4)

14 HAYDEN, Lindsay Apex 6:05.77 2(10)

15 WEITZEL, Samantha Apex Friendship 6:06.10 2(11)

16 HARVEY, Gwynn Fuquay-Varina 6:06.11 1(5)

17 GAUDIOSO, Celina Apex 6:07.35 2(12)

18 JOSEPH, Amethyst Athens Drive 6:07.73 1(6)

19 HEMMING, Abby Leesville Road 6:08.47 2(13)

20 NELSON, Cayleigh Holly Springs 6:09.01 1(7)

21 CARLSON, Camille Holly Springs 6:11.82 1(8)

22 BLUME, Maddie Sanderson 6:16.17 1(9)

23 PEMBERTON, Ashleigh Leesville Road 6:19.10 1(10)

24 GRACEY, Meghan Leesville Road 6:24.74 1(11)

25 COLLUPY, Alyssa Wake Forest 6:26.50 1(12)

26 BILSKI, Hailey Wake Forest 6:33.72 1(13)

27 WENINGER, Helen Athens Drive 6:52.75 1(14)

CUBILLO GARCIA, Maria Green Hope DNS 1
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#9 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

ABUSHOUK, Samia Cary DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 O'TOOLE, Carly Athens Drive 5:55.19

2 FISCHLEIN, Olivia Wake Forest 5:55.49

3 GAGLIANO, Kate Fuquay-Varina 5:58.69

4 MARTINEZ, Randi Holly Springs 6:03.80

5 HARVEY, Gwynn Fuquay-Varina 6:06.11

6 JOSEPH, Amethyst Athens Drive 6:07.73

7 NELSON, Cayleigh Holly Springs 6:09.01

8 CARLSON, Camille Holly Springs 6:11.82

9 BLUME, Maddie Sanderson 6:16.17

10 PEMBERTON, Ashleigh Leesville Road 6:19.10

11 GRACEY, Meghan Leesville Road 6:24.74

12 COLLUPY, Alyssa Wake Forest 6:26.50

13 BILSKI, Hailey Wake Forest 6:33.72

14 WENINGER, Helen Athens Drive 6:52.75

CUBILLO GARCIA, Maria Green Hope DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MONTOYA, Alexandra Cary 5:39.89

2 SCHARF, Jillian Fuquay-Varina 5:40.88

3 PATTERSON, Julia Panther Creek 5:43.07

4 PATTERSON, Abby Panther Creek 5:44.39

5 VAN LIEW, Nicole Apex Friendship 5:46.12

6 LUGO, Danielle Heritage 5:50.17

7 BOXELL, Kyndall Apex 5:56.25

8 RODRIGUEZ, Natalie Apex Friendship 5:56.88

9 HAYES, Katherine Panther Creek 5:58.60

10 HAYDEN, Lindsay Apex 6:05.77

11 WEITZEL, Samantha Apex Friendship 6:06.10

12 GAUDIOSO, Celina Apex 6:07.35

13 HEMMING, Abby Leesville Road 6:08.47

ABUSHOUK, Samia Cary DNS

#17 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MORTON, Caitlyn Holly Springs 12:26.12 10

2 SCHARF, Jillian Fuquay-Varina 12:33.87 8

3 HEINZERLING, Rachel Apex Friendship 12:44.79 6

4 FERRI, Gwyneth Apex Friendship 12:56.21 5

5 O'TOOLE, Carly Athens Drive 13:11.49 4

6 WINOKUR, Valerie Apex 13:19.42 3

7 ABUSHOUK, Samia Cary 13:42.50 2

8 WORRELL, Aidan Panther Creek 13:44.11 1

9 ROUSCULP, Maddie Panther Creek 13:47.79

#17 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
10 HARDY, Courtney Heritage 13:51.31

11 MILLS, Kristen Heritage 14:26.00

12 WILSON, Alyssa Fuquay-Varina 15:44.33

#3 Girls 55m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WHITE, Tashayla Athens Drive 8.73 2(1) 10

2 FORT, Cidney Southeast Raleigh 9.39 1(1) 8

3 ANSAH-YEBOAH, Deborah Apex 9.45 2(2) 6

4 MADDULURI, Rohitha Green Hope 10.18 2(3) 5

5 CONNOR, Abbey Panther Creek 10.35 1(2) 4

6 THOMPSON, Mia Panther Creek 10.77 1(3) 3

7 KACZYNSKI, Meghann Green Hope 10.77 2(4) 2

8 RODGERS, Tess Apex 10.85 2(5) 1

9 LAUNDERVILLE, Emily Middle Creek 11.13 1(4)

10 NWIZU, Jessica Knightdale 11.31 2(6)

11 GEORGE, Eleena Sanderson 12.51 1(5)

OWESE, Joanne Holly Springs DNF 2

TRUITT, Susanna Panther Creek DNS 1

FLETCHER, Sierra Southeast Raleigh DNS 2

ROBERTS, Whitnie Knightdale DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 FORT, Cidney Southeast Raleigh 9.39

2 CONNOR, Abbey Panther Creek 10.35

3 THOMPSON, Mia Panther Creek 10.77

4 LAUNDERVILLE, Emily Middle Creek 11.13

5 GEORGE, Eleena Sanderson 12.51

TRUITT, Susanna Panther Creek DNS

ROBERTS, Whitnie Knightdale DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 WHITE, Tashayla Athens Drive 8.73

2 ANSAH-YEBOAH, Deborah Apex 9.45

3 MADDULURI, Rohitha Green Hope 10.18

4 KACZYNSKI, Meghann Green Hope 10.77

5 RODGERS, Tess Apex 10.85

6 NWIZU, Jessica Knightdale 11.31

OWESE, Joanne Holly Springs DNF

FLETCHER, Sierra Southeast Raleigh DNS

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Southeast Raleigh (A) 1:42.66 2(1) 10

2 Athens Drive (A) 1:52.26 1(1) 8

3 Holly Springs (A) 1:53.62 2(2) 6
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#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Knightdale (A) 1:53.70 2(3) 5

5 Middle Creek (A) 1:53.95 2(4) 4

6 Leesville Road (A) 1:55.86 2(5) 3

7 Apex Friendship (A) 1:58.49 1(2) 2

8 Wake Forest (A) 2:03.19 1(3) 1

9 Sanderson (A) 2:03.36 1(4)

10 Fuquay-Varina (A) 2:04.34 1(5)

South Garner (A) DNS 1

Panther Creek (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Athens Drive (A) 1:52.26

2 Apex Friendship (A) 1:58.49

3 Wake Forest (A) 2:03.19

4 Sanderson (A) 2:03.36

5 Fuquay-Varina (A) 2:04.34

South Garner (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Southeast Raleigh (A) 1:42.66

2 Holly Springs (A) 1:53.62

3 Knightdale (A) 1:53.70

4 Middle Creek (A) 1:53.95

5 Leesville Road (A) 1:55.86

Panther Creek (A) DNS

#19 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Apex Friendship (A) 4:26.43 10

2 Panther Creek (A) 4:27.01 8

3 Apex (A) 4:35.56 6

4 Wake Forest (A) 4:40.67 5

5 Holly Springs (A) 4:42.22 4

6 Leesville Road (A) 4:58.58 3

Knightdale (A) DNS

#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Apex Friendship (A) 10:12.84 10

2 Southeast Raleigh (A) 10:16.85 8

3 Holly Springs (A) 10:22.77 6

4 Panther Creek (A) 10:23.11 5

5 Wake Forest (A) 10:29.52 4

6 Sanderson (A) 10:29.93 3

7 Apex (A) 10:34.54 2

8 Green Hope (A) 10:48.51 1

#21 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J DREIKOSEN, Aubry Green Hope 5' 2" 10

2J TURNER, Taylor Apex Friendship 5' 0" 8

3J LEVERING, Isabella Apex Friendship 4' 10" 6

4J BORETTI, Marissa Holly Springs 4' 8" 5

5J HWANG, Erica Apex 4' 8" 4

6J GOFF, Abby Apex Friendship 4' 6" 3

7J SHARRIEFF, Amaya Leesville Road 4' 6" 2

8J WHITTEN, Kyla Leesville Road 4' 4" 0.5

8J MALLARE, Ashley Green Hope 4' 4" 0.5

SUITTE, Aliyah Southeast Raleigh NH

THOMAS, Stephanie Southeast Raleigh NH

GATEWOOD, Destiny Leesville Road NH

JIBUNOR-OGWU, Barblin Southeast Raleigh DNS

ELADJI, Karen Sanderson DNS

WYNNS, Zoe Green Hope DNS

GRAF, Merrick Holly Springs DNS

#23 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J BRUNICK, McKenna Leesville Road 11' 6" 10

2J LANE, Maura Panther Creek 11' 0" 8

3J TRUITT, Susanna Panther Creek 11' 0" 5.5

3J HALL, Elise Leesville Road 11' 0" 5.5

5J DAVIES, Maddie Athens Drive 10' 0" 4

6J DOWDLE, Lucy Apex Friendship 10' 0" 3

7J SHOCKLEY, Maddie Green Hope 9' 0" 2

8J UZUN, Polyna Green Hope 8' 6" 1

9J HANNANS, Asia Cary 7' 6"

10 COSCIA, Kate Apex 6' 0"

10 TODD, Molly Apex 6' 0"

COLEMAN, Rebecca Cary NH

O'SULLIVAN, Sophia Apex NH

COLEMAN, Shelly Cary NH

CARLSON, Reilly Panther Creek DNS

BONE, Katherine Green Hope DNS

#25 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EPPLIN, Jenna Apex Friendship 15' 7" 2(1) 10

2 GARLAND, Diana Panther Creek 15' 5" 2(2) 8

3 GIBSON, Renee Athens Drive 14' 9" 2(3) 6

4 SILVEIRA, Brooke Holly Springs 14' 5" 2(4) 5

5 ULANDAY, Sofia Holly Springs 14' 4" 1(1) 4

6 WILLIAMS, Danaja Knightdale 14' 2" 2(5) 3

7 JOSEPH, Amethyst Athens Drive 14' 1" 2(6) 2

8 ROSS, Nyla Leesville Road 14' 03 /4 1(2) 1
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#25 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 RICHARDSON, Sydney Knightdale 14' 01 /2 2(7)

10 HAQ, Arshia Green Hope 13' 111 /4 2(8)

11 GUO, Karen Panther Creek 13' 61 /2 1(3)

12 COOK, Baile Leesville Road 13' 01 /4 1(4)

13 AIRINGTON, Brianna Middle Creek 12' 7" 1(5)

14 FRIEDRICH, Jenna Apex 12' 21 /2 2(9)

15 ROWDY, Ruqayyah Leesville Road 11' 101 /2 1(6)

16 SALANT, Veronica Green Hope 11' 8" 1(7)

17 KULKARNI, Radhika Green Hope 10' 81 /2 1(8)

18 LARKINS, Katlyn Knightdale 7' 91 /2 1(9)

UDOYE, Nneka Southeast Raleigh DNS 1

FARRAR, Bailey Holly Springs DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ULANDAY, Sofia Holly Springs 14' 4"

2 ROSS, Nyla Leesville Road 14' 03 /4

3 GUO, Karen Panther Creek 13' 61 /2

4 COOK, Baile Leesville Road 13' 01 /4

5 AIRINGTON, Brianna Middle Creek 12' 7"

6 ROWDY, Ruqayyah Leesville Road 11' 101 /2

7 SALANT, Veronica Green Hope 11' 8"

8 KULKARNI, Radhika Green Hope 10' 81 /2

9 LARKINS, Katlyn Knightdale 7' 91 /2

UDOYE, Nneka Southeast Raleigh DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 EPPLIN, Jenna Apex Friendship 15' 7"

2 GARLAND, Diana Panther Creek 15' 5"

3 GIBSON, Renee Athens Drive 14' 9"

4 SILVEIRA, Brooke Holly Springs 14' 5"

5 WILLIAMS, Danaja Knightdale 14' 2"

6 JOSEPH, Amethyst Athens Drive 14' 1"

7 RICHARDSON, Sydney Knightdale 14' 01 /2

8 HAQ, Arshia Green Hope 13' 111 /4

9 FRIEDRICH, Jenna Apex 12' 21 /2

FARRAR, Bailey Holly Springs DNS

#27 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCBRIDE, Omare Apex 35' 9" 10

2 GARLAND, Diana Panther Creek 32' 111 /2 8

3 ERVIN, Breze Heritage 32' 6" 6

4 GIBSON, Renee Athens Drive 30' 8" 5

THOMPSON, Mia Panther Creek DNS

LEWIS, Tanae Heritage DNS

FRIEDRICH, Jenna Apex DNS

#29 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JUDD, Autumn Southeast Raleigh 38' 9" 10

2 KING, Kyla Sanderson 30' 7" 8

3 MIDDLETON, Jordan Athens Drive 29' 6" 6

4 DYBAL, Amanda Apex 28' 111 /2 5

5 MURRAY, Jala Holly Springs 28' 3" 4

6 CIANI, Adella Panther Creek 27' 5" 3

7 STEVENS, Katie Panther Creek 26' 10" 2

8 FORGRAVE, Annie Green Hope 24' 0" 1

9 LOCKHART, Ryan Wake Forest 23' 3"

10 JACKSON, Genesis Heritage 22' 5"

11 GILES, Lauren Wake Forest 21' 3"

12 HERRERA, Isabella Apex Friendship 20' 1"

13 HEDGEPETH, Nia Knightdale 18' 6"

WELCH, Christina Heritage NM

SCHEWENNEKER, Maddison Holly Springs DNS

SOHN, Alyssa Leesville Road DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Cary CARY 105

2 Panther Creek PANT 81

3 Southeast Raleigh SER 72

4 Leesville Road LERD 46.5

5 Apex Friendship APE2 41.5

6 Apex APEX 37

7 Middle Creek MC 35

7 Wakefield WAKE 35

9 Fuquay-Varina FV 29

10 Heritage HERI 23

10 Holly Springs HOLL 23

12 Athens Drive AD 15

13 Green Hope GH 13

14 Sanderson SAND 9

14 Knightdale KNIG 9

16 Wake Forest WFR 5

17 South Garner SOUT 1

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Apex Friendship APE2 96

2 Southeast Raleigh SER 86

3 Panther Creek PANT 75.5

4 Holly Springs HOLL 54

5 Athens Drive AD 48

6 Apex APEX 47

7 Green Hope GH 27.5

8 Leesville Road LERD 25
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Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

8 Cary CARY 25

10 Fuquay-Varina FV 24

11 Sanderson SAND 20

12 Middle Creek MC 14

13 Wake Forest WFR 11

14 Knightdale KNIG 10

15 Heritage HERI 9
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